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Annual Fee Structure of 2024-25 for M.Sc Courses

School of Life Sciences, Mysuru Campus

Sl Tuition | Other fee | Total fee | International/NRI
No. Course fee per per year (Rs.) Category fee per
year (Rs.) (Rs.) year (USD)
P Soonitve | 40,0001 | 16450/ | 56,450/- -
euroscience
02 | Environmental | 40,000/- | 16,450/- | 56,450/- 1320
Sciences
03 _ Geo _ 40,000/ 16,450/- | 56,450/- 1320
informatics
04 | Nano Science 30,000/- 16,450/- | 46,450/ 1320
Technology
05 Nutrition and 77 500/- 16,450/- 93.950/- 9500
Dietetics
00 | Molecular g gooy. | 184507 | 61 450/- 1320
Biology
07 | Biochemistry | 60,000/- | 16,450/- | 76 450/- 1320
08 | Microbiology | 75,000/- | 16,450/- | 91 450/- 2200
091 Medical = | 55000 | 164501 | 46 450/- 1320
Statistics
10 | Bioinformatics | 60,000/- | 16,450/- | 76,450/- 2200
11 Med|_cal 2.00.000/- 16,450/- 2.16.450/- 5000
Physics
12 Cos_metlc 30,000/- 16,450/- 46,450/- 1320
Science
13 | Biotechnology | 95,000/- | 16,450/- |1,11,450/- 2200
14 Sports
Nutrition & 40,000/- | 16,450/- | 56,450/- 1600
Management




15

Diploma in
Tissue Culture

30,000/-

16,450/-

46,450/-

1320

16

Diploma in
Nutraceutical
Technology

30,000/-

16,450/-

46,450/-

1320

17

Diploma in
Environment,
Health &
Safety
Management

40,000/-

16,450/-

56,450/-

1600

Sd/-
REGISTRAR



